
 

SUN CIRCUIT SHOW 

HORSESHOE PARK EQUESTRIAN CENTER – QUEEN CREEK 

FEBRUARY 5-6-7-8-9, 2025 

WEDNESDAY 5TH THURSDAY 6TH FRIDAY 7TH SATURDAY 8TH SUNDAY 9TH 

PEN 1 PEN 2 PEN 1 PEN 2 PEN 1 PEN 2 PEN 1 PEN 2 PEN 1 PEN 2 

(Starts @ 8:00 am) (Starts @ 10 am) (Starts @ 8:00 am) (Starts @ 10 am) (Starts @ 8:00 am) (Starts @ 10 am) (Starts @ 8:00 am) (Starts @ 10 am) (Starts @ 8:00 am) (Starts @ 10 am) 

 
Open 

  
Open 

  
Open 

  
Open 

  
Open 

 

 
Non Pro 

 
Unlimited AM 

 
Non Pro 

 
Unlimited AM 

 
Non Pro 

 
Unlimited AM 

 
Non Pro 

 
Unlimited AM 

 
Non Pro 

 
Unlimited AM 

 
Derby Open 

 
$50,000 AM 

 
$25,000 Nov 

 
$50,000 AM 

 
Derby Open 

 
$50,000 AM 

 
$25,000 Nov 

 
$50,000 AM 

 
$25,000 Nov 

 
$50,000 AM 

 

Break 

 

$25,000 Nov NP 

 

$25,000 Nov NP 

 

$35,000 NP 

 

Derby NP 

 

$15,000 AM 

 

$25,000 Nov NP 

 

Youth 

 

Derby NP 

 

Youth 

 
$5,000 Nov 

 
$15,000 AM 

 
Derby Open 

 
$2,000 LR 

 
$25,000 Nov 

 
$35,000 NP 

 
$5,000 Nov 

 
$15,000 AM 

 
$5,000 Nov 

 
$35,000 NP 

 
$5,000 Nov NP 

 
$35,000 NP 

 
$5,000 Nov 

 
$1,000 AM 

 
$25,000 Nov NP 

 
$2,000 LR 

 
$5,000 Nov NP 

 
Derby NP 

 
$5,000 Nov NP 

 
$15,000 AM 

 
Open 5/6 

  
$5,000 Nov NP 

  
5/6 Open 

 
$1,000 AM 

 
5/6 Non Pro 

 
$2,000 LR 

 
5/6 Non Pro 

 
$2,000 LR 

 

$2,500 Nov 

  

Open 5/6 

  

5/6 Non Pro 

  

$2,500 Nov 

 

$1,000 AM 

  

$1,000 AM 

   
$2,500 Nov 

  
$2,500 Nov 

     

Stalls - $165 – reserve by January 15, 2025. Stalls cancelled after January 29th will be charged a $100 fee. 

Email Arizonacuttinghorse@gmail.com or call/text Kathy Unfried at 928-277-6103 



 


